
CPA BARRIE NATURAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
BARRIE, ON - July 26, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Josh Vandenberghe 3
2 3 Seungjoon Hyun 6
3 4 Jashanjot Singh 9
4 2 Aaron Haynes 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Josh Vandenberghe 3
2 4 Jashanjot Singh 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Josh Vandenberghe 3
2 9 Isaac Mulvey 6
3 8 Thomas Lee 9
4 7 Ben Caton 12
5 4 Jashanjot Singh 15
6 6 Shane Kerslake 17
7 2 Aaron Haynes 21

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 John Rinaldi 3
2 12 Ian Yee 6
3 10 Brian Hewitt 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 11 John Rinaldi 3
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 9 Isaac Mulvey 3
2 13 Michael Cirillo 6
3 7 Ben Caton 10
4 3 Seungjoon Hyun 11

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 15 * Alex Mendelson * 3
2 18 Yifei Sun 6
3 17 Connor St Jean 9
4 11 John Rinaldi 12
5 16 Alexander Palkovits 15

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Josh Vandenberghe 3
2 159 Ola Kafidipe 6
3 6 Shane Kerslake 9
4 2 Aaron Haynes 12

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 33 Yihao Wang 4
2 22 Sean Hua 5
3 24 Mark Montesino 9
4 20 Jake Bennett 12
5 19 Daniel Bae 15
6 23 Tom Mahfouda 17
7 25 Behnam Nozat 21
8 21 Clint Cummings 24
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 Michael Oyonumo 3
2 26 Michael Bochnak 8
3 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 10
4 30 Macauley Nolan 11
5 27 Cameron Daniel 13
6 28 Michael Degeer 18
7 29 Riley Grigg 21

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 33 Yihao Wang 4
2 36 Hao Han Kao 7
3 22 Sean Hua 8
4 34 Tyler Emidio 13
5 35 Sarbjot Gill 14
6 37 Abraham Miller-Rios 19
7 26 Michael Bochnak 20
8 30 Macauley Nolan 24

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 26 Michael Bochnak 3
2 28 Michael Degeer 6
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 22 Sean Hua 3
2 20 Jake Bennett 7
3 41 Gabriel Zask 8
4 26 Michael Bochnak 13
5 8 Thomas Lee 14
6 156 Gavin Goddard 18
7 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 22
8 27 Cameron Daniel 23
9 25 Behnam Nozat 27

10 38 Michael Alison 30
11 39 Bassam Kassar Jr 33
12 40 Dante Ottorino 36

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 10 Brian Hewitt 3
2 21 Clint Cummings 6

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Connor St Jean 3
2 45 Adam Southorn 6
3 43 Raymond D'almeida 9
4 42 Sean Desouza 12

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 13 Michael Cirillo 3
2 24 Mark Montesino 6
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Connor St Jean 3
2 18 Yifei Sun 6
3 33 Yihao Wang 9
4 47 Dave Liu 12
5 22 Sean Hua 14
6 34 Tyler Emidio 19
7 44 Kemar Anson Sobers 20
8 20 Jake Bennett 24
9 45 Adam Southorn 29

10 16 Alexander Palkovits 30
11 19 Daniel Bae 31
12 43 Raymond D'almeida 35
13 46 Jonathan Ekwere 39
14 27 Cameron Daniel 43
15 25 Behnam Nozat 44
16 21 Clint Cummings 48
16 39 Bassam Kassar Jr 48

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 * Michael Oyonumo * 3
2 51 Alex Martens 6
3 36 Hao Han Kao 9
4 35 Sarbjot Gill 13
5 37 Abraham Miller-Rios 14
6 26 Michael Bochnak 18
7 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 22
8 6 Shane Kerslake 23
9 48 Manjot Singh 27

Page 5 of 16



 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 159 Ola Kafidipe 3
2 158 Waleed Mehmood 6
3 52 Guanghao Wang 9
4 49 Ian Herman 12
5 30 Macauley Nolan 16
6 50 Nick Kotselidis 17

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 53 Kyle Cheng 3
2 54 Jordan Matasaran 6
3 55 Daniel Mun 9
4 21 Clint Cummings 12

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 56 Antoine Cirkovic 3
2 57 Stephan Florville 7
3 61 James Meecham 8
4 160 Emmanuel Oli 12
5 22 Sean Hua 15
6 64 Temi Rowaiye 18
7 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 21
8 161 Frank Okocha 25
9 60 Jacky Kwan 26

10 63 Sandor Peterfi 31
11 59 Jacob Kleven 32
12 58 Andrew Gibb 34
13 62 Luke Parker 39
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Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 57 Stephan Florville 5
2 61 James Meecham 6
3 53 Kyle Cheng 9
4 22 Sean Hua 12
5 54 Jordan Matasaran 13
6 66 Azrawal Singh 18
7 60 Jacky Kwan 22
8 59 Jacob Kleven 23

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 22 Sean Hua 3
2 41 Gabriel Zask 6
3 20 Jake Bennett 10
4 66 Azrawal Singh 11
5 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 15
6 59 Jacob Kleven 18

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 155 Shaun Bishop 3
2 67 Greg Lenko 6
3 68 Jesvy Paratholil 9
4 58 Andrew Gibb 12
5 69 Gavin Wilkins 15

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 68 Jesvy Paratholil 3
2 42 Sean Desouza 6
3 69 Gavin Wilkins 9
4 21 Clint Cummings 12
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 155 * Shaun Bishop * 3
2 70 Farshid Tabandeh 7
3 57 Stephan Florville 8
4 67 Greg Lenko 13
5 58 Andrew Gibb 14
6 62 Luke Parker 18

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 70 Farshid Tabandeh 3
2 45 Adam Southorn 6

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Luke Consiglio 4
2 72 Zackery Liberty 5
3 53 Kyle Cheng 9
4 54 Jordan Matasaran 12
5 73 Christopher Yuen 15

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 47 Dave Liu 3
2 44 Kemar Anson Sobers 6
3 74 Clid Thelemaque 9
4 55 Daniel Mun 12
5 21 Clint Cummings 15
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 155 Shaun Bishop 3
2 75 Jamal Fisher 6
3 70 Farshid Tabandeh 9
4 22 Sean Hua 12
5 41 Gabriel Zask 15
6 45 Adam Southorn 18
7 76 Justin Malcolm 21
8 63 Sandor Peterfi 25
9 46 Jonathan Ekwere 26

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 56 * Antoine Cirkovic * 3
2 61 James Meecham 7
3 160 Emmanuel Oli 8
4 158 Waleed Mehmood 12
5 64 Temi Rowaiye 15
6 52 Guanghao Wang 16
7 32 Nicolas Tzountzouris 21
8 161 Frank Okocha 25
9 48 Manjot Singh 27

10 60 Jacky Kwan 29
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 1 Chloe Rodrigue - 0 3*
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Brooke Delisle 3
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Orsi Lengyel 3
2 79 Marcie Logan 6
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Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 78 Orsi Lengyel 4
2 80 Rachel Yao 5
3 77 Brooke Delisle 10
4 79 Marcie Logan 11

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Ella Carroll 3
2 77 Brooke Delisle 7
3 81 Maria Bejgu 8
4 84 Camryn Pearson 13
5 83 Jacquelyn Ledrew 14
6 85 Ashlee Reitsma 18

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 81 Maria Bejgu 3

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 83 Jacquelyn Ledrew 3

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 88 Cassidy Williamson 3
2 77 Brooke Delisle 6
3 87 Celine Mokhtarihajiyar 9

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 90 * Lauren Smith * 3
2 82 Ella Carroll 6
3 81 Maria Bejgu 9
4 84 Camryn Pearson 14
5 80 Rachel Yao 15
6 89 Tess Bogdanovich 17
7 83 Jacquelyn Ledrew 21
8 85 Ashlee Reitsma 24
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 97 Rebecca Vaughan 3
2 95 Rachel Sandford 6
3 96 Alyssa Trevellick 9
4 98 Jiaying Zhang 12
5 93 Ava Muench 16
6 94 Kelly Rollo 17
7 92 Tiarra Davis 21

NS 91 Angela Corado NS
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Avery Phillips 3
2 96 Alyssa Trevellick 6
3 98 Jiaying Zhang 9
4 94 Kelly Rollo 12
5 99 Meghan Mcintyre 15

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Elisa Vincent 3
2 101 Eileen Blechschmidt 6

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Elisa Vincent 3
2 98 Jiaying Zhang 6

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 102 Elisa Vincent 3
2 95 Rachel Sandford 6
3 98 Jiaying Zhang 9
4 103 Karen Miranda 12
5 93 Ava Muench 16
6 94 Kelly Rollo 17
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 97 * Rebecca Vaughan * 3
2 100 Avery Phillips 7
3 96 Alyssa Trevellick 8
4 104 Courtney Nicholson 12

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 110 Hannah Lawrence 3
2 108 Nicole Duic 7
3 114 Deanna Waye 8
4 111 Martha Lopez 13
5 106 Supreet Cheema 14
6 115 Jin Zhang 18
7 113 Mercedes Walchuk 21
8 107 Carly Collver 24
9 112 Pitija Tia Sothy 27

10 118 Paige Gray 31
11 109 Lisa Kness 32

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 Ashley Waver 3
2 120 Madelyn Phipps 6
3 119 Pauline Lau 9
4 125 Holly Whitney 12
5 122 Andrea Stuart 15
6 157 Chelsea Thistie 18
7 116 Sarah Bennett 21
8 126 Nazanin Younesy 24
9 121 Laura Roppel 27

10 117 Sara Cheeseman 28
11 123 Avery Timperio 33
12 96 Alyssa Trevellick 36
13 105 Sarah Buttrum 38
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 110 Hannah Lawrence 3
2 127 Tamara Surujbally 7
3 137 Jessica May 8
4 108 Nicole Duic 13
5 111 Martha Lopez 14
6 115 Jin Zhang 18
7 113 Mercedes Walchuk 21
8 112 Pitija Tia Sothy 24

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 Ashley Waver 3
2 120 Madelyn Phipps 6
3 125 Holly Whitney 9
4 157 Chelsea Thistie 12
5 116 Sarah Bennett 15
6 126 Nazanin Younesy 18
7 117 Sara Cheeseman 22
8 123 Avery Timperio 23
9 105 Sarah Buttrum 27

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 131 Sarina Paterson 3
2 115 Jin Zhang 7
3 130 Maryam Moosavi 8
4 128 Crystal Dupuis 12
5 135 Deidre Lue-Kim 15
6 109 Lisa Kness 19
7 101 Eileen Blechschmidt 20
8 129 Shamsi Ladak 24

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 133 * Iuliia Kau * 3
2 134 Geanina Popent 6
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 131 Sarina Paterson 3
2 115 Jin Zhang 6
3 133 Iuliia Kau 9
4 128 Crystal Dupuis 12
5 134 Geanina Popent 15
6 129 Shamsi Ladak 18
7 135 Deidre Lue-Kim 21

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 110 Hannah Lawrence 4
2 138 Kirsten Webster 5
3 114 Deanna Waye 9
4 137 Jessica May 12
5 136 Isabella Cinelli 15
6 115 Jin Zhang 18
7 111 Martha Lopez 21
8 135 Deidre Lue-Kim 24
9 109 Lisa Kness 28

10 129 Shamsi Ladak 29
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 * Luna Fang * 3
2 141 Maggie O'neill 6
3 131 Sarina Paterson 9
4 127 Tamara Surujbally 12
5 108 Nicole Duic 15
6 106 Supreet Cheema 18
7 113 Mercedes Walchuk 21
8 107 Carly Collver 24
9 130 Maryam Moosavi 27

10 112 Pitija Tia Sothy 31
11 128 Crystal Dupuis 32
12 118 Paige Gray 35
13 139 Shaelynn Boulianne 37
14 99 Meghan Mcintyre 42
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 Ashley Waver 3
2 142 Bella Bos 6
3 140 Mariah Dickson 9
4 120 Madelyn Phipps 12
5 122 Andrea Stuart 15
6 133 Iuliia Kau 18
7 157 Chelsea Thistie 22
8 116 Sarah Bennett 23
9 96 Alyssa Trevellick 27

10 105 Sarah Buttrum 30
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Ella Carroll 3
2 119 Pauline Lau 6
3 144 Alexandra Poisson 9
4 125 Holly Whitney 12
5 126 Nazanin Younesy 15
6 121 Laura Roppel 18
7 117 Sara Cheeseman 21
8 104 Courtney Nicholson 24

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 147 Alexsis Morrison 3
2 146 Cassidy Da Costa 6
3 145 Tara Crawford 9

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 147 Alexsis Morrison 3
2 150 Diana Maria Sanchez Acevedo 6
3 151 Miranda Spindler 9
4 146 Cassidy Da Costa 12
5 148 Jessica Goncalves 15
6 149 Jennifer Hepburn 18
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Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 145 Tara Crawford 3
2 149 Jennifer Hepburn 6

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 152 Alexandra Howard 3
2 145 Tara Crawford 6

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 153 * Julianne Jacobson * 3
2 150 Diana Maria Sanchez Acevedo 6
3 151 Miranda Spindler 9
4 146 Cassidy Da Costa 12

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 154 Brooke Kelly 4
2 147 Alexsis Morrison 5
3 148 Jessica Goncalves 9
4 152 Alexandra Howard 12
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